RQX-59 Series
Features
• Powerful AI computing for intelligent robotics development
• Excellent performance per watt with the power
	 consumption of AGX Orin module as low as 40W
• Ruggedized, secure connectivity with locking USB ports
• Comprehensive I/O for connecting a wide range of devices

TBD Jetpack 6.1 for 64GB Orin AGX
(Ubuntu 22.04 L4T)
Ordering Information
PN Description
29-E8852-A000 Wi-Fi 6/BT M.2 Type 2230 Combo Module
29-D3096-K030 5G/LTE Module
31-62120-0020 160W AC/DC Power Adapter
PN Model Name GPU/Memory SerDes
93-45R03-1110 RQX-59G 32GB Orin AGX 32GB GMSL2
93-45R03-411E RQX-59G-E 32GB Orin AGX 32GB GMSL2
93-45R03-1210 RQX-59G 64GB Orin AGX 64GB GMSL2
93-45R03-420E RQX-59G-E 64GB Orin AGX 64GB GMSL2
93-45R03-2010 RQX-59F 32GB Orin AGX 32GB FPD-Link III
93-45R03-601E RQX-59F-E 32GB Orin AGX 32GB FPD-Link III
93-45R03-210E RQX-59F 64GB Orin AGX 64GB FPD-Link III
93-45R03-610E RQX-59F-E 64GB Orin AGX 64GB FPD-Link III
93-45R03-002E RQX-590 32GB Orin AGX 32GB N/A
93-45R03-501E RQX-590-E 32GB Orin AGX 32GB N/A
93-45R03-010E RQX-590 64GB Orin AGX 64GB N/A
93-45R03-510E RQX-590-E 64GB Orin AGX 64GB N/A
Specifications
Model Name RQX-59G(-E) RQX-59F(-E) RQX-590(-E)
System
Processor SKU1: NVIDIA® Jetson AGX Orin™32GB / SKU2: NVIDIA® Jetson AGX Orin™ 64GB